
 
 

  Love God, love learning, love one       

another. 

Matthew 20: 36-40 

 Brereton CE Primary School 

Friday 7th May 2021 

Royal Mail Stamp Competition 

This week we announced to the children that we will all be 

taking part in the Royal Mail’s    

Heroes Stamp Competition.  The 

children will be creating their 

deigns in school and we will be 

posting these off at the end of the 

month.   

 

Staff Vacancy 

We are looking to recruit an enthusiastic play leader for 

Brereton Bears. It would be ideal for some-

one studying and thinking about a career in 

childcare or teaching. To find out more 

please visit our school  

website. 

 

Cleaner Vacancy 

Our cleaning company Brandall  

Facilities have a vacancy  for cleaning staff. Please contact 

them on 01606 533360 or by email  

info@brandallfacilities.co.uk for further details. 

Walk to Tokyo 

We have already reached Beijing!  Next stop Tokyo!  Well 

done to everyone who has logged activity. 

Well Done! 

A huge well done to Josh, Noah and Mrs Taylor for com-

pleting their fundraising walk last Saturday!   

 

http://www.breretonprimaryschool.org.uk/page/vacancies/13035?fbclid=IwAR1tx7ZVmaOawBddO_ZaHLw25JN1hkK0Q_lo6QOz6T81BSpdEz3qA-R-Rmk
http://www.breretonprimaryschool.org.uk/page/vacancies/13035?fbclid=IwAR1tx7ZVmaOawBddO_ZaHLw25JN1hkK0Q_lo6QOz6T81BSpdEz3qA-R-Rmk
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Viking Long Ships 

Year 4 have been learning all about the Viking invasion and 

they have investigated how they made the crossing to the 

UK and the different features of the ships.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 3 Art 

Year 3 have started learning about a local artist, Claire 

Sommerville.  Claire has loved seeing Y3’s sketches!   
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Monday 10th May  Reception Space Day  

 

 

Tuesday 25th May Year 1 seaside day 

Monday 7th June – 2nd July Swimming starts for Y3 and Y4 

 

 

Monday 14th – Friday 25th June School assessment period 

Wednesday 23rd June 6pm New Starter Meeting 

Tuesday 29th – Wednesday 30th 

June 

Y2 residential 

Saturday 3rd July Sandbach High School Open Morning 

Monday 5th July Reception and Y6 consultations 

Wednesday 7th July Y1 and Y2 consultations 

Thursday 8th July Y3 and Y4 consultations 

Friday 9th July Y5 consultations 

Friday 9th July Class Photos 

 

 

Friday 16th July 9:15-9:45am Reception Sports Day 

10-10:30am Year 1 and Y2 Sports Day 

10:45-11:15am Year 3 and Y5 Sports Day 

11:30-12 Y4 and Y6 Sports Day 

Monday 19th July Move up day 

Tuesday 20th July Last day of term 

Wednesday 21st July New Starter visits 


